World’s most popular classic design,
dual action, top mount controls.
Chrome finish, available in single or
twin engine versions.
Suits 33C type control cables.*
Issue Date - Dec 2013
Issue Number - mcda8

Learn More
MT-3 TOP MOUNT CONTROL
ORDER INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART No.
MT3 Single CH5310P
MT3 Single (with pull cable action for both shift & throttle) CH5330P
MT3 Twin CH5300P
MT3 Twin (with pull cable action for both shift & throttle) CH5320P
WINDSHIELD
TECHNICAL DATA
CH5310P
CH5300P